Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.323.20

LICHT
LICHT, flashlight (1 led), blue

025x85cm
0 kg

0 kg

0

200/50/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040045053
851310000000

171



